Bus

. Bus Pahto Public Passage

Direction

Yakama Nation Cultural Heritage Center — Yakamart (111
Fort Rd)

Go to website

Route schedule

Yakama Nation Cultural Heritage Center — Yakamart (111
Fort Rd)

16 stops

Monday 10:10
Open route schedule

Tuesday 10:10
Yakama Nation Cultural Heritage Center

Wednesday 10:10
Northwest Community Action Center Ncac (706 Rentschler
Lane) Thursday 10:10
907 W 1st Ave (Topp Mart) Friday 10:10
Legends Casino

Saturday -
Yakama Indian Health Service (401 Buster Rd)

Sunday -
Heritage University (3240 Fort Rd)

Route info

Adams View Housing (Kawichan Dr & Palouse Ln)

Direction: Yakama Nation Cultural Heritage Center

Harrah Park & Ride (4010 Harrah Rd) Stops: 16

Brownstown Post Office (10981 Branch Rd) Trip Duration: 2 hour 35 min

Cougar Den/White Swan High School NG

Yakima, "

Wheeler's Pawn (2420 W Wapato Rd)
Ahtanum " Union Gap

International Market (512 W 1st St)

g
(L

Yakama Nation Housing Authority (611 S Camas Ave)

Yakama Indian Health Service (401 Buster Rd)

Legends Casino

Yakamart (111 Fort Rd) Xeg )

Yakama
Indian 1@ OpenStrestMap contributors

B pahto Public Passage BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Pahto-Public-Passage-3859271186-128756191
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Pahto-Public-Passage-3859271186-128756191
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Pahto-Public-Passage-3859271186-128756191

Direction

Adams View Housing (Kawichan Dr & Palouse Ln) —
Yakama Indian Health Service (401 Buster Rd)

16 stops

Open route schedule

Adams View Housing (Kawichan Dr & Palouse Ln)

Cougar Den/White Swan High School

Adams View Housing (Kawichan Dr & Palouse Ln)

Legends Casino

907 W 1st Ave (Topp Mart)

Northwest Community Action Center Ncac (706 Rentschler
Lane)

Tribal Employment Rights Office Tero (410 S G St)

Yakama Indian Health Service (401 Buster Rd)

Yakama Nation Housing Authority (611 S Camas Ave)

Mamachat Housing

International Market (512 W 1st St)

Union Gap Rite Aid at Valley Mall (9 E Valley Mall Blvd)

Wheeler's Pawn (2420 W Wapato Rd)

International Market (512 W 1st St)

Yakama Nation Housing Authority (611 S Camas Ave)

Yakama Indian Health Service (401 Buster Rd)

Route schedule

Adams View Housing (Kawichan Dr & Palouse Ln) —
Yakama Indian Health Service (401 Buster Rd)

Monday 06:10
Tuesday 06:10
Wednesday 06:10
Thursday 06:10
Friday 06:10
Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Adams View Housing (Kawichan Dr & Palouse
Ln)

Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 3 hour 10 min


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Pahto-Public-Passage-3859271186-128756191

Direction

Yakama Nation Cultural Heritage Center — Safeway (711
W 1st Ave)

13 stops

Open route schedule

Yakama Nation Cultural Heritage Center

Adams View Housing (Kawichan Dr & Palouse Ln)

Legends Casino

International Market (512 W 1st St)

Safeway (711 W 1st Ave)

Harrah Park & Ride (4010 Harrah Rd)

Brownstown Post Office (10981 Branch Rd)

Cougar Den/White Swan High School

Adams View Housing (Kawichan Dr & Palouse Ln)

Legends Casino

Northwest Community Action Center Ncac (706 Rentschler
Lane)

Zillah Circle K/Shell (900 Vintage Valley Pkwy)

Safeway (711 W 1st Ave)

Route schedule

Yakama Nation Cultural Heritage Center — Safeway (711
W 1st Ave)

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 12:00

Sunday 12:00

Route info
Direction: Yakama Nation Cultural Heritage Center
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 3 hour 15 min


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Pahto-Public-Passage-3859271186-128756191

Direction

Cougar Den/White Swan High School — Union Gap Rite
Aid at Valley Mall (9 E Valley Mall Blvd)

14 stops

Open route schedule

Cougar Den/White Swan High School

Harrah Park & Ride (4010 Harrah Rd)

Adams View Housing (Kawichan Dr & Palouse Ln)

Safeway (711 W 1st Ave)

International Market (512 W 1st St)

Legends Casino

Satus Cafe - Bella Brew (220 W 1st St)

Zillah Circle K/Shell (900 Vintage Valley Pkwy)

Northwest Community Action Center Ncac (706 Rentschler
Lane)

Legends Casino

Adams View Housing (Kawichan Dr & Palouse Ln)

Cougar Den/White Swan High School

International Market (512 W 1st St)

Union Gap Rite Aid at Valley Mall (9 E Valley Mall Blvd)

Route schedule

Cougar Den/White Swan High School — Union Gap Rite

Aid at Valley Mall (9 E Valley Mall Blvd)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Cougar Den/White Swan High School
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 3 hour 50 min

06:50

06:50


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Pahto-Public-Passage-3859271186-128756191

Direction

Yakama Nation Cultural Heritage Center — Northwest
Community Action Center Ncac (706 Rentschler Lane)

19 stops

Open route schedule

Yakama Nation Cultural Heritage Center

Yakama Indian Health Service (401 Buster Rd)

Adams View Housing (Kawichan Dr & Palouse Ln)

Heritage University (3240 Fort Rd)

Legends Casino

Department of Social & Health Services (400 S Division St)

Yakima Valley Farm Workers - Toppenish Medical & Den-
tal Clinic

Northwest Community Action Center Ncac (706 Rentschler
Lane)

Yakama Nation Housing Authority (611 S Camas Ave)

Mamachat Housing

International Market (512 W 1st St)

Adams View Housing (Kawichan Dr & Palouse Ln)

Cougar Den/White Swan High School

Brownstown Post Office (10981 Branch Rd)

Harrah Park & Ride (4010 Harrah Rd)

Adams View Housing (Kawichan Dr & Palouse Ln)

Yakama Indian Health Service (401 Buster Rd)

Legends Casino

Northwest Community Action Center Ncac (706 Rentschler
Lane)

Route schedule

Yakama Nation Cultural Heritage Center — Northwest
Community Action Center Ncac (706 Rentschler Lane)

Monday 11:30
Tuesday 11:30
Wednesday 11:30
Thursday 11:30
Friday 11:30
Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Yakama Nation Cultural Heritage Center
Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 3 hour 15 min


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Pahto-Public-Passage-3859271186-128756191

Direction

Union Gap Rite Aid at Valley Mall (9 E Valley Mall Blvd) —
Yakamart (111 Fort Rd)

13 stops

Open route schedule

Union Gap Rite Aid at Valley Mall (9 E Valley Mall Blvd)

Wheeler's Pawn (2420 W Wapato Rd)

Cougar Den/White Swan High School

Adams View Housing (Kawichan Dr & Palouse Ln)

Legends Casino

Safeway (711 W 1st Ave)

Zillah Circle K/Shell (900 Vintage Valley Pkwy)

Satus Cafe - Bella Brew (220 W 1st St)

Safeway (711 W 1st Ave)

International Market (512 W 1st St)

Adams View Housing (Kawichan Dr & Palouse Ln)

Legends Casino

Yakamart (111 Fort Rd)

Route schedule

Union Gap Rite Aid at Valley Mall (9 E Valley Mall Blvd) —
Yakamart (111 Fort Rd)

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 11:30

Sunday 11:30

Route info

Direction: Union Gap Rite Aid at Valley Mall (9 E Valley
Mall Blvd)

Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 3 hour 20 min


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Pahto-Public-Passage-3859271186-128756191

Direction
907 W 1st Ave (Topp Mart) — Yakamart (111 Fort Rd)

15 stops

Open route schedule

907 W 1st Ave (Topp Mart)

Northwest Community Action Center Ncac (706 Rentschler
Lane)

Yakima Valley Farm Workers - Toppenish Medical & Den-
tal Clinic

Tribal Employment Rights Office Tero (410 S G St)
Legends Casino

Yakama Indian Health Service (401 Buster Rd)
International Market (512 W 1st St)

Mamachat Housing

Union Gap Rite Aid at Valley Mall (9 E Valley Mall Blvd)
Legends Casino

Adams View Housing (Kawichan Dr & Palouse Ln)
Cougar Den/White Swan High School

Adams View Housing (Kawichan Dr & Palouse Ln)
International Market (512 W 1st St)

Yakamart (111 Fort Rd)

Route schedule

907 W 1st Ave (Topp Mart) — Yakamart (111 Fort Rd)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: 907 W 1st Ave (Topp Mart)
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 3 hour 15 min

15:40

15:40

15:40

15:40

15:40


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Pahto-Public-Passage-3859271186-128756191

Direction
Legends Casino — Yakamart (111 Fort Rd)

13 stops

Open route schedule

Legends Casino

Satus Cafe - Bella Brew (220 W 1st St)

Northwest Community Action Center Ncac (706 Rentschler
Lane)

International Market (512 W 1st St)

Union Gap Rite Aid at Valley Mall (9 E Valley Mall Blvd)

Safeway (711 W 1st Ave)

Legends Casino

Adams View Housing (Kawichan Dr & Palouse Ln)

Cougar Den/White Swan High School

Harrah Park & Ride (4010 Harrah Rd)

International Market (512 W 1st St)

Yakama Nation Housing Authority (611 S Camas Ave)

Yakamart (111 Fort Rd)

Route schedule

Legends Casino — Yakamart (111 Fort Rd)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Legends Casino
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 3 hour 0 min

16:05

16:05

Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see

live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Toppenish

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Pahto-Public-Passage-3859271186-128756191

